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Abel, Ron
Ackerman, Paul
Adams, Dan
Adams, Karen
Aiello, Jenny
Aiello, Victor
Allie, Sharon
Anderson, Karen
Andersen, Tom
Anton, William
Bagnall, Dick
Baker, Deb
Baldwin, Robert
Bartels, Bill
Bartels, Louanne
Begale, Barbara
Bellacera, Andy
Benton, Allan
Benz, Eric

Berg, Frank
Blake, Sandy
Boczkiewicz, Valorie
Bogust, Wayne
Borchardt, Sally
Bosin, Sandy
Boyd, Lea
Brenzel, Barb
Broich, Joanne
Brust, David
Budish, Michael
Budzinski, Carol
Burkhardt, Nancy
Campenni, Frank
Christensen, John
Christie, Robert
Cole, Pam
Collins, Betty
Collins, Milo
Cook, Joan
Cook, Ron
Coyle, Jim
Coyle, Sue
Cummings, Sue
Cvejic, Patricia

VAGABOND TENNIS RATINGS

as of MAY 13, 2017

3.4
3.7
3.8
2.7
3.5
3.5
3.3
3.5
3.4
3.4
3.7
3.5
3.6
3.3
2.7
2.5
3.2
3.1
3.0
2.5
3.0
3.7
3.0
3.4
3.4
3.5
3.0
2.9
3.2
3.7
3.5
3.0
2.5
4.0
2.5
2.8
3.6
3.2
3.3
3.7
3.3
3.6
3.8
3.2
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45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

Dabbert, Karen
Dabbert, Milt
D'Amour, Jan
Daul, Gene
Davis, Fran
Dobson, Sherry
Double, Carol
Drolshagen, Nancy
Durkin, Ruth
Ellingson, Patricia
Ellison, Mary
Fairfax, Clara
Falci, Gerald
Farrell, Susan
Faust, Cathy
Feierday, Walter
Figi, Barbara
Fortino, Kelly
Gaertner, Bill
Garber, Tom
Gehweiler, Bill
Gour, Don
Grosskreutz, Fran
Gruber, Bill
Gumm, Paul
Habeck, Debra
Hager, Jay
Hager, Lorna
Hanson, Gene
Hartel, Gary
Hartsman, Billie
Hauerwas, Judy
Headson, Kathy
Heisenfeldt, Lynne
Held, Bruce
Hernandez, Gilberto
Hittman, Jackie
Hoffman, Donna
Holicka, Sue
Homann, Bernhard
Horn, Linda
Hudetz, Anthony
Hudetz, Judith
Hughes, Fran

2.5
3.8
3.6
3.1
3.3
3.0
3.6
2.5
3.5
3.0
3.7
2.5
3.6
3.6
2.2
3.9
3.3
3.5
3.6
3.3
3.6
3.5
3.3
3.1
3.2
2.8
3.6
3.5
26
2.5
3.1
3.3
3.3
26
2.9
3.3
3.3
4.0
3.6
3.6
3.4
2.5
3.5
2.7
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89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132

VAGABOND TENNIS RATINGS

Humen, Michael
Hummer, Cindy
Hummer, Patrick
Hunkins, Kenneth
Hyndiuk, Robert
Jacobson, Lorena
Jaeger, Cheryl
Jaeger, Joannie
Jaeger, John T.
Jahn, Gary
James, Don
Jankowski, Ann
Janscha, Susan
Johnson, Karen Ann
Johnson, Tom
Kastelic, Janet
Kender, Ernestine
Kieffer, Karen
Kind, Rick

Kleba, Fran
Kreimandahl, Joann
Kremel, Denise
Krohn, Patricia
Kubehl, Gary
Kumlien, Carol
Kumlien, Pete
Kupka, Leslie
Larsen, Sharon
Leach, Marilyn
Leach, Ralph
Lehr, Judy
Lemmer, Bonnie
Lewis, Harry
Liljestrand, Bonnie
Lohman, Jeff
Lonsdale, John
Lonsdale, Pat
Luling, Jim

Lyles, Susan
Mackintosh, Rebecca
Maertz, Sylvia
Maly, Donna
Manowski, Michael
Marlett, Tom

as of MAY 13, 2017

3.8
2.0
2.7
3.6
3.3
3.1
3.7
3.3
3.4
3.6
3.2
3.3
3.1
2.9
2.8
3.5
3.2
3.3
3.4
3.5
3.0
3.1
3.2
3.6
3.5
3.0
4.0
3.5
3.7
3.9
2.5
3.0
3.4
3.0
24
3.8
2.0
3.4
3.3
2.9
3.5
3.5
2.5
4.0

Page 2

133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176

Marsells, Bobbi
Matchan, Jim
Meier, Monroe
Michaels, Tom
Michalets, Ellen
Miller, Linda
Moss, George
Nash, Jim
Nicholson, Dave
Niederer, Jack
Niesen, Charlie
Noska, Dawn
O'Brien, Maureen
Oehlke, Lynne
O'Kelly, Eugene
Parr, Steve
Peterson, Cathy
Piper, Roberta
Pogorzelski, Phillip
Puccio, Peter
Pumilia, Nick
Radtke, Lester
Raz, Jan

Richter, Keith
Riley, Betty
Ryder, Jean
Saari, Diane
Safford, Norma
Sandell, Connie
Sarnowski, Arlene
Sarnowski, Don
Saulnier, Peter
Schanen, Olivia Trevino
Schanen, Paul
Schick, Lester
Schmitt, Diane
Schmitz, Terry
Schneider, Diana
Schramek, Christine
Schroeder, Sandy
Sellhorn, Helen
Sells, Allen
Sikora, Tom
Sloan, Harold

2.5
3.6
3.7
4.0
3.6
3.1
3.0
3.6
3.9
3.1
3.5
2.0
3.6
3.5
3.8
3.7
3.7
3.6
3.4
3.3
3.6
29
3.6
3.4
3.5
3.3
23
3.7
3.5
3.3
3.4
3.9
3.5
3.5
3.2
3.8
3.7
3.7
3.2
2.8
3.4
3.5
3.4
3.5
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177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220

VAGABOND TENNIS RATINGS

Sloan, Karla
Smidt, Don

Smith, Steve
Sonntag, Ron
Spindell, Bob
Staacke, Ed
Staacke, Nancy
Stadelmann, Doug
Steber, George
Stemplinger, Rudolph
Stevens, Linda
Stevens, Richard
Stonger, Pat
Stumpf, Jackie
Szulc, Joyce
Tafuri, Sandy
Taylor, Jane
Terek, Kathy
Terselic, Mary
Thelaner, Bill
Thelaner, Jan
Timm, Anita
Toshner, Jim

Van De Weghe, Pauline
Van De Weghe, Rich
Vento, Judy

Voit, Dale
Wagner, Tom
Walkowicz, Ed
Walsh, Jeff

Ward, Karen
Weiss, Gordon
Wessollek, Ingelore
Wesson, Jim
White, Jeff

White, Suzy
Wiedner, Suzanne
Williamson, Judy
Winter, Shari
Yedinak, Jacquie
Young, Jan

Yug, Barbara
Zarse, Diane
Zarse, Greg

as of MAY 13, 2017

3.3 221
3.7 222
3.5
3.8
3.8
3.7
3.4
2.0
3.6
3.2
3.3
2.5
2.0
3.2
3.5
3.1
3.0
3.4
3.2
3.5
3.5
2.0
3.5
2.0
2.0
2.9
2.6
3.6
3.8
3.9
3.6
2.5
3.0
3.6
3.7
3.2
3.9
3.3
3.0
3.1
2.9
3.0
3.0
3.5
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Zenger, Gloria 29
Zurowski, Dotty 3.7
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